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GENERAL INFORMATION
Founded: 1981
VAT nr. IT 00655100600
Italian Chambre of Commerce (R.E.A.) nr. 76421
Civil Court (Frosinone) nr. 3258
Haulier’s Register nr. T 6102129 Z
Authorisation nr. GA0W4N/FR001164
Waste Transports Register nr. RM 1262/0



ISO 9001:2015



Certiquality Certificate nr. 404
– IQNET Reg. nr. IT-6699




SQAS

ROAD Transport
last audits: July 2022 with

overall score 82%



Safety, Health and Quality

Certiquality Certificate nr. 58962–
IQNET Reg. nr. IT-137809



ISO 45001:2018






Sustainability



Specialised in MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORT (road/rail/sea) of
LIQUID PRODUCTS (chemical,
hazardous and not hazardous
waste products).

Waste Transports Register nr.
RM 1262/0

Company’s fleetconsists of

90

8 

250 

Trucks (EURO 6)

Road tankers

Tank containers
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50 % DOMESTIC – 50 % INTERNATIONAL

MARKETS

DETERGENTS
OILS
SOLVENTS
POLIOLS
LATEX
SPECIALTIES
WASTE PRODUCTS



TANKCONTAINERS
MONOCOUVES

Capacity:27000 lt. Capacity:31000 lt. Capacity:35000 lt.



GVO SYSTEM

TANKCONTAINERS
35000 LT. 

WITH 





BETTER 
PERFORMANCE
AND BETTER
SAFETY

HIGH INSULATED
TANKCONTAINERS 
WITH GROUND 
OPERATED
(GVO SYSTEM)



2022 
Technology &
Environmentally
Friendly

 Brand new Euro 6 Trucks registrations



2022 
New Safety
Feature: Sample
picking from
bottom

 Brand new Tank Containers



We give priority to the intermodal transports, and our equipments are at 95% made of detachable tank
containers:

Why tank containers and not only road tankers?

Intermodal transport reduces CO2
impact for 55% compared with the full
road transports
The trucks, are predominantly used just
on the last mile trip: tipical intermodal
trip set up 20% by road – 80% by train
Our fleet is build by 87% of EURO 6
trucks, and brand new are coming



SPECIAL EQUIPMENTS
Unloading with tipping chassis



Trucks Tankers



Tankcontainers Trains



(about 80k/ton per year) 

Delivery door to door of chemicals                      

We have a dedicated division for 
 BRENNTAG Italia in the zone of
Lazio/Campania/Abruzzo/Puglia and
Basilicata areas, as part of a larger
integrated logistics project that also
includes the supply of raw materials



INTERNAL STATION 

CLEANING 

in outsourcing



Internal cleaning station in outsourcing by                       part of the
Campioni group

Automated heating station: 
9 lanes heating station
Automated heating and temperature
maintenance
Stock and monitoring of the product
temperature
Temperature alerts in real time to
customers, if needed
Fully customizable heating mode
Steam 
Adjustable water temperature as
customer requires



Customer References





TRAFFIC & LOSTIC BACK OFFICE

BACK OFFICE OPERATORS Patrizia De Carolis
e-mail: patrizia@campioni.com
Lorella Boccitto
e-mail: lorella.boccitto@campioni.com
Davide Castellucci
e-mail: davide.castellucci@campioni.com

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

FINANCIAL Emanuela Vinci
e-mail: emanuela@campioni.com

GENERAL MANAGER: 

LOGISTIC DIRECTOR:

DGSA (DANGEROUS GOODS SAFETY ADVISOR): 

HEALTH & SAFETY MANAGER:

TRAFFIC & LOGISTIC DEPARTMENT: 

LOGISTIC COORDINATOR:

TRAFFIC & LOGISTIC OPERATORS
Pina Savelloni
e-mail: pina@campioni.com

ACCOUNTING Antonella Cirillo
e-mail: antonella@campioni.com

INVOICING Roberta Villani
e-mail: roberta@campioni.com

QUALITY/SAFETY/ENVIRONMENT/SECURITY Lamberto Barboni
e-mail: lamberto@campioni.com

Sergio Campioni
e-mail: sergio@campioni.com
Henk Van Der Meijden
e-mail: henk@campioni.com
Giovanni Adamo
e-mail: g.adamo@ulixes.net
Paolo De Berardinis
e-mail: pdbstudio@gmail.com

e-mail: traffico@campioni.com

Salvatore Santangelo
e-mail: salvatore@campioni.com
Gianmarco Campioni
e-mail: gianmarco@campioni.com
Denny Fiorini
e-mail: denny.fiorini@campioni.com
Lorenzo Loreto
e-mail: lorenzo@campioni.com
Ivano Serafin
e-mail: ivano@campioni.com
Andrea Campioni
e-mail: andrea@campioni.com
Filippo Morgia
e-mail: filippo.morgia@campioni.com



Thank you!
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